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4 WOODEN EASTER EGGS PAINTING SET WITH 4 WATER BASED
PIGMENTS AND 1 BRUSH IN CARDBOARD EGG BOX.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

3213 1000

CN

10X10X7CM

0.14

0.15

kg

0.555

0.25

0.32

kg
0.044

m3

20

40



